



Thursday, October 17, 2024 McAllen Convention Center 700 Convention Center Blvd McAllen, TX

By sponsoring the 2024 Excavation Safety Day – McAllen, you can establish new contacts and connect with existing ones among construction and service companies, municipalities, and utility and pipeline operators in the area. As an event sponsor, you will put your company name and logo in front of pipeline and utility damage prevention personnel and receive recognition on other media channels before and after the event.

Receive recognition for your support of this **Excavation Safety Day – McAllen** at the following levels:

Sponsor Levels

When you partner as a sponsor, you will receive promotions over and above those of a participating exhibitor.

Bronze - \$300

- 10 x 10 exhibit space
- Company Logo on pre-event correspondence and promotions, as well as the final program
- Recognition at all pre-event and immediate post-event North Texas Damage Prevention Council meetings

Silver - \$500

- All of the benefits of Bronze sponsorship, plus
- 10 x 20 exhibit space
- Company Logo on all event banners and signs

Gold - \$750

- All of the benefits of Silver sponsorship, plus:
- 10 x 20 exhibit space or heavy equipment exhibit space
- 15/20-minute service/equipment demonstration
- List of attendees

Platinum - \$1,000

- All of the benefits of Gold sponsorship, plus:
- Premier 20x20 booth space
- Feature article in the Texas811 Magazine

Learn More Here







Thursday, October 17, 2024 McAllen Convention Center 700 Convention Center Blvd McAllen, TX

Reserve your spot today and begin receiving exposure immediately!

Please Check the Appropriate Level of Sponsorship (Deadline – September 30, 2024)

Exhibitor Only - \$200
Bronze - \$300
Silver - \$500
Gold - \$750
Platinum - \$1000
Food Sponsor Breakfast (500 Attendees)
Door Prize Donation

Company Name:	Contact:
Address:	Phone:
E-mail:	Amount Due:

Checks should be made payable to: Damage Prevention Council of Texas Attn: Jennifer Pratt 100 Kings Fort Pkwy #105-335 Kaufman, TX 75142

For More Information:

Jesse Torres

Phone: 361-799-0959

Email: jessetorres@texas811.org

Form W-9, available upon request

